)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6983

Division: 15UB 2ND EAST1

Date: sunday, March 12, 2023

Home: 08 (15U) NCF WS Silver

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Tryist SP 03-Flow

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 08 (15U) NCF HPJ Silver

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

08 (15U) NCF WS Silver

No. Name

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

013
017
026
041
043
065
071
073
075
077
081
087
089
092
094
096

SIGNATURE CELL

08 (15U) NCF HPJ Silver

Name

Everett Horton

Chase Hulme

Goals Misconduct

Dahir Martinez Tejeda

Omer Abaker
Coltyn Blalock
Ujjwal Singh

Caleb Winstead

Caleb Boggess
Derek Diaz
Jacob Holiday
Chase Nelson

Israel Guerra

Benjamin Beardsley

Theodore Starogiannis

Arturo Zavala

Esteban Perez

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




