

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #6983

Division: 15UB 2ND EAST1 Field: Truist SP 03-Flow

Date: Sunday, March 12, 2023 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: 08 (15U) NCF WS Silver Away: 08 (15U) NCF HPJ Silver

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
-	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

## 08 (15U) NCF WS Silver

## 08 (15U) NCF HPJ Silver

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	conduct	No.	Name	Goals	Mis	conduct
			:	:	013	Everett Horton		1	1
			:	:	017	Chase Hulme		1	:
			:	:	026	Dahir Martinez Tejeda		:	:
			:	:	041	Omer Abaker		:	:
			:	:	043	Coltyn Blalock		:	:
			:	:	065	Ujjwal Singh		:	:
			:	:	071	Caleb Winstead		:	:
			:	:	073	Caleb Boggess		:	:
			:	:	075	Derek Diaz		:	:
			:	:	077	Jacob Holiday		:	:
			:	:	081	Chase Nelson		1	:
			:	:	087	Israel Guerra		:	:
			:	:	089	Benjamin Beardsley		:	:
			:	:	092	Theodore Starogiannis		:	:
			:	:	094	Arturo Zavala		:	:
			:	:	096	Esteban Perez		:	:
			:	:				1	:
			:	:				1	:
			:	:				1	:
			:	:				1	:
			:	:				1	:
			:	:				:	1

- Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments